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BHP-Series, Master Puller Sets

Master Puller Set Capacity Page 
Number

BHP1752 BHP2751G BHP3751G BHP5751G
Included  Hydraulics:         Set Weight ▶
Hand Pump   
Cylinder  
Saddle
Hose
Gauge Adaptor Assembly 
Included Pullers:
Grip Puller
Cross Bearing Puller 
Bearing Cup Puller
Bearing Separator

Model Number ▶

	 Shown: Master Puller Set BHP3751G

▼ SELECTION CHART 

*  Puller capacity at 7,850 psi

82 lbs
P142

RWH121900
–

HC7206C
GA45GC

BHP1762
BHP1772 
BHP180
BHP181

198 lbs
P392

RCH202
HP2015

HC7206C
GA45GC

BHP252
BHP262 
BHP280
BHP282

380 lbs
P392

RCH302
HP3015

HC7206C
GA45GC

BHP352
BHP362 
BHP380
BHP382

657 lbs
P80

RCH603
HP5016

HC7206C
GA45GC

BHP552
BHP562 
BHP580
BHP582

▼ �Maintenance engineers throughout the 
industry greatly appreciate Enerpac Master 
Puller sets.

Multi-Purpose  
Puller Set

•	 Supplied with a full hydraulic set including pump, hose, 
cylinder, gauge and gauge adaptor in a storage case

•  High quality, forged steel components provide superior 
reliability and service

•	 Sets include speed crank and adjusting screw for fast 
contact to work before hydraulics are applied

•	 All Master Puller Sets include a Grip Puller, a Cross 
Bearing Puller, a Bearing Cup Puller and a Bearing  
Separator which can be ordered separately.  
See items 10, 20, 30 and 40 

14 ton 24 ton 36 ton 50 ton*

WARNING

�Not all puller components 
and configurations are 
rated at the set capacity. 
Please contact Enerpac 
for specific details.




