▼ Shown: Master Puller Set BHP3751G



Multi-Purpose Puller Set



WARNING

Not all puller components and configurations are rated at the set capacity. Please contact Enerpac for specific details.

- Supplied with a full hydraulic set including pump, hose, cylinder, gauge and gauge adaptor in a storage case
- High quality, forged steel components provide superior reliability and service
- Sets include speed crank and adjusting screw for fast contact to work before hydraulics are applied
- All Master Puller Sets include a Grip Puller, a Cross Bearing Puller, a Bearing Cup Puller and a Bearing Separator which can be ordered separately. See items 10, 20, 30 and 40

Maintenance engineers throughout the industry greatly appreciate Enerpac Master Puller sets.



▼ SELECTION CHART

Master Puller Set Capacity	14 ton	24 ton	36 ton	50 ton*	Page Number
Model Number ▶	BHP1752	BHP2751G	BHP3751G	BHP5751G	
Included Hydraulics: Set Weight ▶	82 lbs	198 lbs	380 lbs	657 lbs	
Hand Pump	P142	P392	P392	P80	86-89 🕨
Cylinder	RWH121900	RCH202	RCH302	RCH603	34-35
Saddle	_	HP2015	HP3015	HP5016	35 ▶
Hose	HC7206C	HC7206C	HC7206C	HC7206C	149 ►
Gauge Adaptor Assembly	GA45GC	GA45GC	GA45GC	GA45GC	162 🕨
Included Pullers:					
10 Grip Puller	BHP1762	BHP252	BHP352	BHP552	185 🕨
20 Cross Bearing Puller	BHP1772	BHP262	BHP362	BHP562	186 🕨
30 Bearing Cup Puller	BHP180	BHP280	BHP380	BHP580	187
40 Bearing Separator	BHP181	BHP282	BHP382	BHP582	187

^{*} Puller capacity at 7,850 psi

184 www.enerpac.com